S-i
Timers
Contents
Selection Guide S-ii
Digital Timers
H5CX Digital multi-function timers,
1/16 DIN S-1
H3CA Digital-set timer with LCD

For complete specifications and additional models: U.S. www.omron247.com Canada www.omron.ca S-11
H5S Weekly and Yearly Time Switches
Ordering Information
List of Models
Specifications
Ratings
Note: 1. Do not use inverter output as a power supply.
2. The capacity is 15 A per circuit, but derating of the total current for two circuits is required as shown below depending on the ambient
temperature.
Control cycle Number of outputs Mounting method Supply voltage Models
Weekly 2 circuits Flush mounting 100 to 240 VAC H5S-WB2
24 VDC H5S-WB2D
Surface mounting/
track mounting
100 to 240 VAC H5S-WFB2
24 VDC H5S-WFB2D
Yearly Flush mounting 100 to 240 VAC H5S-YB2-X
24 VDC H5S-YB2D-X
Surface mounting/
track mounting
100 to 240 VAC H5S-YFB2-X
24 VDC H5S-YFB2D-X
4 circuits Flush mounting 100 to 240 VAC H5S-YB4-X
24 VDC H5S-YB4D-X
Surface mounting/
track mounting
100 to 240 VAC H5S-YFB4-X
24 VDC H5S-YFB4D-X
Item Weekly 2-circuit Models
(H5S-W@2)
Yearly 2-circuit Models
(H5S-Y@2)